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Jméno
Hejbal Martin
Prochazka Ales
Vacek Jaroslav
Pouzar Rudolf
Trca Pavel
Nevyijel Jifi
Bukovjan Radek

Herfmankova Blanka

Podlahovd Sarka
Patha Roman
Stanék Libor
Hyres Jan
Oharek Tomas
Sova Petr st.
Klimes Josef
Sova Petr ml.
Nirnberg Robert
Sovova lvana
Dvorak Filip
Pesta Daniel
Homolka Jifi
Bican Josef
Hazmuka Jakub
Bicanova Rozilie
BenesSova Nela
Jenik Jakub
Jenikova Viktorie
Barta Frantisek
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SUPERLEVNA PC CUP - PORADI

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 CELKEM TOP 10

- - - - - 28
- - - - - 27
- - - - - 26
- - - - - 25
- - - - - 24
- - - - - 23
- - - - - 22
- - - - - 21
- - - - - 20
- - - - - 19
- - - - - 18
- - - - - 17
- - - - - 16
- - - - - 15
- - - - - 14
- - - - - 13
- - - - - 12
- - - - - 11
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28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
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